
ELEMENTS
HAIR & BEAUTY TRAINING SCHOOL

SERVICE INDUSTRIES
GROUND FLOOR

T: 01772 225452

HAIRDRESSING

CUTTING & STYLING 
SERVICES COLOUR SERVICES

Cut & Blow Dry
> Short Hair
> Long Hair

Blow Dry
> Short Hair
> Long Hair

Wash & Cut

Shampoo & Set
> Short Hair
> Long Hair

Cut, Shampoo & Set
> Short Hair
> Long Hair

Scalp Treatments
Conditioning Treatments
Smoothing Service 30 day
Smoothing Service 4 month
Hair Up
Dry Setting/Styling/Curling
Olaplex Package
Olaplex as stand alone 
treatment

Full Head
Top Perm

Excludes cutting or styling

Full Head Colour
Root Re-touch
Full Head Foils
Half Head Foils
Toner
Colour Correction
Balayage/Fashion Colour

> Hair Colour: Prices subject to change upon 
assessment, length and density of hair
> Colour correction and fashion shades price 
on consultation
All treatments are subject to availability
> Skin test and duty of care document to be 
completed prior to colour services

Extra long hair will be subject to an extra 
charge starting from £5.00, this will be 
discussed during consultation. 

PERMS

Level 2

£6.00
£7.50

£4.00
£6.00

£5.00

£4.00
£6.00

£6.00
£7.50

Level 3

£10.00
£13.50

£7.00
£10.00

£7.00

£6.00
£10.00

£10.00
£13.50

From £3.00
From £3.00
From £20.00
From £50.00
From £5.00
From £5.00
From £15.00

From £10.00

From £12.00
From £10.00

Level 2

£12.50
£20.00
£15.00

From
£15.00

Level 3

£15.00
£25.00
£18.00

From
£20.00

From £20.00

From £10.00
Price on Consultation
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BEAUTY

DEPILATORY WAX 
STRIP

EYES

Half Leg Wax
Bikini Wax
Full Leg Wax
Under Arm Wax
Chin/Upper Lip Wax

Level 2

£8.00
£8.00
£12.50
£8.00
£5.00

September 2023

HAND & FEET 
TREATMENTS

File & Polish
Manicure
Manicure with Luxury 
treatment
Nail Art

£5.00
£8.00

£10.00

Level 2

£12.00

£14.00

From £1.50 per nail

Acrylic Nails, Full Set
Acrylic Nails, Infills
Pedicure
Pedicure with Luxury 
treatment

Subject to availability

Eyebrow Wax
Eyebrow Tint*
Eyelash Tint*
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint*

Level 2

£6.00
£7.00
£5.00
£10.00

HOLISTIC 
TREATMENTS

Facial inc. Cleanse, Tone 
Massage (Face, Neck & 
Shoulders) and Face Mask
Mini Facial

Level 2

£10.00
£7.50

*All require skin test 48 hours beforehand


